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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000A CATHY THERIOT ST. MARTIN 5,394 33.2800 162.08 168.83 

32000AD EST. RITA Y. OLIVIER IBERIA 81,829 372.5800 219.63 228.78 

32000AE BROUSSARD PLANTATION LAFAYETTE 602,487 3,015.5100 199.80 208.13 

32000AI LEVERT ST. JOHN , LLC ST. MARTIN 766,410 3,438.2200 222.91 232.20 

32000AK DOROTHY LAPEROUSE ST. MARTIN 82,072 375.3200 218.67 227.78 

32000AL RAYLN J. BOUDREAUX ST. MARTIN 52,863 230.1700 229.67 239.24 

32000AN SUZANNE (SUE) B. STUTES ST. MARTIN 50,046 251.3700 199.09 207.39 

32000AO SUZANNE B. DURAND ST. MARTIN 93,632 433.0800 216.20 225.21 

32000AQ LAWRENCE LEVERT, III ST. MARTIN 136,873 641.9900 213.20 222.08 

32000AS AL BABINEAUX ST. MARTIN 23,456 110.6800 211.93 220.76 

32000AT LORAINE L. NEWBERRY LAFAYETTE 230,055 1,074.6500 214.07 222.99 

32000B LAWRENCE LEVERT, III ST. MARTIN 25,595 131.7700 194.24 202.33 

32000BA SCOTT BAILEY LAFAYETTE 34,084 167.0500 204.03 212.53 

32000C ANNA B. SCHWING, INC. ST. MARTIN 815,922 4,150.1100 196.60 204.79 

32000D DR. GEORGE P. BROUSSARD SR. INC. ST. MARTIN 172,655 931.4100 185.37 193.09 

32000F SUZANNE BROUSSARD BELANGER ST. MARTIN 548,106 2,734.1100 200.47 208.82 

32000G BRIAN W. FAIR ST. MARTIN 479,548 2,460.1100 194.93 203.05 

32000H JOHN LEE MELANCON ST. MARTIN 524,569 2,583.5800 203.04 211.50 

32000I HELEN MARIE B. HALPHEN ST. MARTIN 78,022 373.4500 208.92 217.63 

32000K SMEDES-JARDINE & CO. ST. MARTIN 312,156 1,536.4600 203.17 211.64 

32000P JUANITA S. BOUDREAUX ST. MARTIN 113,170 525.4200 215.39 224.36 

32000R MRS. ELISABETH B. OLIVIER IBERIA 64,911 298.8100 217.23 226.28 

32000T A. J. LITTLE IBERIA 107,361 556.2400 193.01 201.05 

32000U MAE A. DELAHOUSSAYE LAFAYETTE 217,071 1,202.4700 180.52 188.04 

32000V MARY ELIZABETH B. WADLINGTON LAFAYETTE 44,354 201.4400 220.18 229.35 

32000Y BENJAMIN FRANCIS JR. ST. MARTIN 5,738 33.4900 171.33 178.47 

32000Z PATSY L. MORVANT LAFAYETTE 302,347 1,424.4900 212.25 221.09 

203.87 5,970,726 29,287.2600 212.36 


